1 www.evashtec.com                                                          EVASH Technology (ShenZhen)Co.,Ltd
EV24C512A 512K bits (65536×8)
Ultra-Compact, Ultra-Low Power
512Kbit Serial I2C Page EEPROM
EV24C512A
Description
• The EVASH EV24C512A is a state-of-the-art 524,288-bit serial electrically erasable and
programmable read-only memory (EEPROM), meticulously organized as 65,536 words of

YY Year
WW Week
Ordering Information
Device MSL Package Shipping (Qty/Packing)
EV24C512A 3 UDFN 3000/Tape &Reel
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
www.evashtec.com                                                                 EVASH Technology (ShenZhen)Co.,Ltd 14
EV24C512A 512K bits (65536×8)
EV 24C 512 A
Version
A：A Version
Density
02:2k bit
04:4k bit
08:8k bit
16:16k bit
32:32k bit
64:64k bit
128:128k bit
256:256k bit
512:512k bit
Product Family
24C:IIC Interface EEPROM
Brand
EVASH